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2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)
21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Booz Allen Hamilton Place
Women's 800m - trial 5:37.1 -1
Sprint Relay - trial 3:44.64 -1
Men's Mile - trial 10:14.89 -1
Masters Relay - trial 7:00.62 -1
4x200 relay - trial 1:47.69 -1
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial 2:43.41 -1
SubMaster Sprint Relay - trial 4:31.81 -2
Seniors Relay - trial 5:48.23 -2
Pyramid Relay - trial 11:15.71 -2
4x100 Relay - trial 54.66 -3
Women's Relay - trial 5:42.52 -4
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Track - trials

Shell Oil Company US

Pyramid Relay - trial
Women's Relay - trial
Masters Relay - trial
4x100 Relay - trial
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial
Sprint Relay - trial
Men's Mile - trial

4x200 relay - trial
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11:07.67
5:30.21
7:07.25

51.56
2:44.93
3:53.08

12:12.17

2:00.37
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2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)
21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Texas Instruments Place
Women's Relay - trial 5:27.91 -1
SubMaster Sprint Relay - trial 4:25.49 -1
Seniors Relay - trial 5:38.69 -1
4x100 Relay - trial 50.14 -1
Women's 800m - trial 5:40.95 -2
Sprint Relay - trial 3:46.86 -2
4x200 relay - trial 1:48.83 -2
Pyramid Relay - trial 11:54.34 -3
Masters Relay - trial 7:19.46 -3
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial 2:55.11 -3
Men's Mile - trial 12:19.44 - 4
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2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)

21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Unum

Men's Mile - trial
Women's Relay - trial
Women's 800m - trial
SubMaster Sprint Relay - trial
Seniors Relay - trial
4x200 relay - trial
Sprint Relay - trial
Pyramid Relay - trial
Masters Relay - trial
4x100 Relay - trial
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial
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11:03.02
5:39.8
5:45.2

4:34.53
6:26.2
1:50.75
4:17.55
13:00.05
7:32.87
55.84
3:00.07
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