Print Track Results Page 1 of 4

2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)

21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Booz Allen Hamilton	Place
Women's 800m - trial	5:37.1 - 1
Sprint Relay - trial	3:44.64 - 1
Men's Mile - trial	10:14.89 - 1
Masters Relay - trial	7:00.62 - 1
4x200 relay - trial	1:47.69 - 1
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial	2:43.41 - 1
SubMaster Sprint Relay - trial	4:31.81 - 2
Seniors Relay - trial	5:48.23 - 2
Pyramid Relay - trial	11:15.71 - 2
4x100 Relay - trial	54.66 - 3
Women's Relay - trial	5:42.52 - 4

Page 2 of 4 **Print Track Results**

2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)

21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Shell Oil Company US	Place
Pyramid Relay - trial	11:07.67 - 1
Women's Relay - trial	5:30.21 - 2
Masters Relay - trial	7:07.25 - 2
4x100 Relay - trial	51.56 - 2
3Lap Sprint Relay - trial	2:44.93 - 2
Sprint Relay - trial	3:53.08 - 3
Men's Mile - trial	12:12.17 - 3
4x200 relay - trial	2:00.37 - 4

Print Track Results Page 3 of 4

2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California)

21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Texas Instruments Place Women's Relay - trial 5:27.91 - **1** SubMaster Sprint Relay - trial 4:25.49 - **1** 5:38.69 - **1** Seniors Relay - trial 4x100 Relay - trial 50.14 - **1** Women's 800m - trial 5:40.95 - **2** Sprint Relay - trial 3:46.86 - **2** 4x200 relay - trial 1:48.83 - **2** Pyramid Relay - trial 11:54.34 - **3** Masters Relay - trial 7:19.46 - **3** 2:55.11 - **3** 3Lap Sprint Relay - trial

Men's Mile - trial

12:19.44 - **4**

Page 4 of 4 **Print Track Results**

2007 USCAA Corporate Cup

(San Diego, California) 21 Jul 2007 - 22 Jul 2007

Track - trials

Unum	Place

11:03.02	- 2
5:39.8	- 3
5:45.2	- 3
4:34.53	- 3
6:26.2	- 3
1:50.75	- 3
4:17.55	- 4
13:00.05	- 4
7:32.87	- 4
55.84	- 4
3:00.07	- 4
	5:39.8 5:45.2 4:34.53 6:26.2 1:50.75 4:17.55 13:00.05 7:32.87 55.84